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MAY 6 & 7 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Carol Boyer 
Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Abigayle Gant 
Marianne Skipski 
Della Swarter 

Mary Gant Wesley Gant 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Sharon Burg 
Debbie Ciafre 
Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Ron Hill 
Cathy Smith 

Erin Hurst Owen Cardwell 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Karen McDonald 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 
Krysia Tramont 

Karina Tramont Fernando (Escobar) 
Yoslin Escobar 
Ema Escobar 
Letty Escobar 

 
 

MAY 13 & 14 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Ginny Di P 
Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Catherine Marge 
Marianne Skipski 
Dominick Vari 

Tony Perrigrino John MacKrell 
Gabrielle MacKrell 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Debbie Ciafre 
Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Gary Laurenzi 
Ron Russo 
Loretta Schneider 

Mark Diffenbaugh Owen Cardwell 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Stephanie Hart 
Karen McDonald 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 

Jerry Lindell Isabella Burrows 
Jack Flanagan 
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MAY 20 & 21 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Abigayle Gant 
Sister Joan 
Catherine Marge 
Sister Maureen 

Rob Pentz Wesley Gant 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Ron Hill 
Ron Russo 
Loretta Schneider 
Cathy Smith 

Mark Diffenbaugh Owen Cardwell 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Genesia Mattia 
Stacey Mattia 
Sheila McMahon 
Steve Reynolds 

Stephanie Hart Isabella Burrows 
Jack Flanagan 

 
 

MAY 27 & 28 EUCHARISTIC MINISTER LECTOR SERVER 

Saturday, 4:00 PM 

Carol Boyer 
Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Ginny Di P 
Della Swarter 
Dominick Vari 

Tony Perrigrino NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 

Sharon Burg 
Debbie Ciafre 
Deacon Jim Dougherty 
Gary Laurenzi 
Ron Russo 

Erin Hurst Owen Cardwell 
Vinny Hurst 

Sunday, 10:30 AM 

Deacon Dave DeGhetto 
Genesia Mattia 
Stacey Mattia 
Steve Reynolds 
Krysia Tramont 

Karina Tramont Fernando (Escobar) 
Yoslin Escobar 
Letty Escobar 
Ema Escobar 

 


